7:00 pm — 8:30pm

8:15-8:45 am
8:45-9:00 am

9:00-10:15 am

10:15-11:30 am

11:30-11:45 am

11:45 am -1:00 pm

1:00-1:10 pm

1:10-2:10 pm

2:10-2:20 pm

6:00 pm

()
Land Use &
Natural Resources

LAW CENTER

RESILIENT FUTURES:
The Next Era in Land Use Law

Cumberland School of Law
Featheringill Commons

Thursday, October 2, 2025

Dinner
Symposium Panelists

Friday, October 3, 2025
Continental Breakfast
Welcome
Land Use Planning and Climate Adaption Panel
Judy Haner, The Nature Conservatory

Blake Hudson, Cumberland School of Law
Sara Leopold, Arizona Department of Water Resources, Legal Division

Energy and Land Use Panel

Sheree Martin, Energy Alabama

Christina Tidwell, Southern Environmental Law Center
Stacey Turner, Alabama Power

Break

Green Building and Future Development Trends Panel
Colin Coyne, Samford University

Betsey Garcia, Auburn University

Rip Weaver, City of Hoover, AL

Break

Lunch & Keynote Speaker
Basil Camu, Leaf & Limb (Zoom)

Closing

Dinner
LUNR Center Board

Samford University

& Cumberland School of Law



